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Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 8:11:20

Saxtorp 1,750 km
2023-04-22 08:05 .

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(255) Victor Strémberg 8 2:03.116 +0.538 8:33:29.723
(961) August Frisk 1 2:01.978 +3.327 8:15:35.932
1 1:56.377 8:13:56.846 2 2:01.388 +2.737 8:17:37.320 (505) Sebastian Sundman
2 1:57.996 +1.619 8:15:54.842 3 1:58.651 8:19:35.971 1 2:22.143 +18.542 8:14:47.722
3 4:06.838 +2:10.461 8:20:01.680 4 3:14.925 +1:16.274 8:22:50.896 2 2:05.461 +1.860 8:16:53.183
4 1:56.881 +0.504 8:21:58.561 5 2:01.000 +2.349 8:24:51.896 3 2:03.601 8:18:56.784
5 4:43.020 +2:46.643 8:26:41.581 6 2:00.377 +1.726 8:26:52.273 4 3:35.848 +1:32.247 8:22:32.632
6 1:58.680 +2.303 8:28:40.261 7 2:27.733 +29.082 8:29:20.006 5 2:05.216 +1.615 8:24:37.848
7 2:17.136 +20.759 8:30:57.397 8 3:22.366 +1:23.715 8:32:42.372 6 2:09.814 +6.213 8:26:47.662
8 1:57.905 +1.528 8:32:55.302 7 2:05.624 +2.023 8:28:53.286
(1478) Adrian Bolviken 8 2:08.429 +4.828 8:31:01.715
(592) Freddie Bartlett 1 2:01.867 +2.276 8:14:43.603 9 2:07.493 +3.892 8:33:09.208
1 1:56.919 8:15:19.526 2 2:40.101 +40.510 8:17:23.704
2 4:25.056  +2:28.137 8:19:44.582 3 1:59.591 8:19:23.295 (575) William Almén
3 1:58.902 +1.983 8:21:43.484 4 2:51.747 +52.156 8:22:15.042 1 2:05.014 +1.253 8:15:03.439
4 2:13.236 +16.317 8:23:56.720 5 2:07.656 +8.065 8:24:22.698 2 2:05.387 +1.626 8:17:08.826
5 1:59.564 +2.645 8:25:56.284 6 3:06.382 +1:06.791 8:27:29.080 3 2:03.761 8:19:12.587
6 3:17.682 +1:20.763 8:29:13.966 7 2:02.213 +2.622 8:29:31.293 4 5:20.859 +3:17.098 8:24:33.446
7 2:08.220 +11.301 8:31:22.186 8 2:03.068 +3.477 8:31:34.361 5 2:10.805 +7.044 8:26:44.251
8 2:08.960 +12.041 8:33:31.146 6 2:03.936 +0.175 8:28:48.187
(1232) Leander Bech - Thunshelle 7 2:04.648 +0.887 8:30:52.835
(717) Otto Gustavsson 1 2:02.225 +2.302 8:13:32.470 8 2:29.642 +25.881 8:33:22.477
1 1:57.537 8:13:38.101 2 1:59.923 8:15:32.393
2 1:58.319 +0.782 8:15:36.420 3 3:28.866 +1:28.943 8:19:01.259 (190) Knut Lundblad
3 5:20.844 +3:23.307 8:20:57.264 4 2:00.767 +0.844 8:21:02.026 1 2:04.083 8:15:44.565
4 2:15.749 +18.212 8:23:13.013 5 2:09.424 +9.501 8:23:11.450 2 2:07.223 +3.140 8:17:51.788
5 2:03.801 +6.264 8:25:16.814 6 2:02.513 +2.590 8:25:13.963 3 3:32.910 +1:28.827 8:21:24.698
6 2:09.363 +11.826 8:27:26.177 7 2:01.705 +1.782 8:27:15.668 4 2:06.881 +2.798 8:23:31.579
7 2:05.339 +7.802 8:29:31.516 8 2:23.781 +23.858 8:29:39.449 5 2:07.745 +3.662 8:25:39.324
8 2:34.806 +37.269 8:32:06.322 9 2:01.887 +1.964 8:31:41.336 6 3:18.634 +1:14.551 8:28:57.958
7 2:07.536 +3.453 8:31:05.494
(1286) Patrick Valbjgrn (133) Loke Danielsson 8 2:39.227 +35.144 8:33:44.721
1 1:59.667 +2.124 8:14:21.941 1 2:01.038 8:13:49.650
2 2:11.702 +14.159 8:16:33.643 2 2:02.418 +1.380 8:15:52.068 (460) Jakob Albrekt
3 2:00.800 +3.257 8:18:34.443 3 4:49.212 +2:48.174 8:20:41.280 1 2:06.403 +2.054 8:13:31.722
4 2:11.424 +13.881 8:20:45.867 4 2:02.475 +1.437 8:22:43.755 2 2:22.348 +17.999 8:15:54.070
5 1:57.543 8:22:43.410 5 2:14.523 +13.485 8:24:58.278 3 2:05.041 +0.692 8:17:59.111
6 2:23.710 +26.167 8:25:07.120 6 4:31.792 +2:30.754 8:29:30.070 4 2:04.349 8:20:03.460
7 2:00.061 +2.518 8:27:07.181 7 2:21.810 +20.772 8:31:51.880 5 2:21.989 +17.640 8:22:25.449
8 2:20.777 +23.234 8:29:27.958 6 2:19.816 +15.467 8:24:45.265
9 2:06.056 +8.513 8:31:34.014 (179) Anton Vegehall 7 2:13.591 +9.242 8:26:58.856
1 2:01.511 8:15:58.714 8 2:04.728 +0.379 8:29:03.584
(456) Elias Moen 2 6:00.106 +3:58.595 8:21:58.820 9 2:43.646 +39.297 8:31:47.230
1 2:01.859 +3.699 8:15:01.227 3 2:04.459 +2.948 8:24:03.279
2 1:58.160 8:16:59.387 4 2:15.717 +14.206 8:26:18.996 (199) Neo Svensson
3 2:11.482 +13.322 8:19:10.869 5 2:15.737 +14.226 8:28:34.733 1 2:04.406 8:16:09.136
4 2:02.724 +4.564 8:21:13.593 6 3:26.032 +1:24.521 8:32:00.765 2 2:07.563 +3.157 8:18:16.699
5 2:00.879 +2.719 8:23:14.472 3 2:06.056 +1.650 8:20:22.755
6 5:00.430 +3:02.270 8:28:14.902 (962) Tim Eriksson 4 3:27.783 +1:23.377 8:23:50.538
7 1:58.969 +0.809 8:30:13.871 1 2:01.888 8:14:58.265 5 2:10.610 +6.204 8:26:01.148
8 2:29.718 +31.558 8:32:43.589 2 4:25.607 +2:23.719 8:19:23.872 6 2:06.923 +2.517 8:28:08.071
3 2:10.998 +9.110 8:21:34.870 7 2:06.350 +1.944 8:30:14.421
(982) Marco Kristensson 4 2:04.217 +2.329 8:23:39.087 8 2:08.016 +3.610 8:32:22.437
1 1:58.547 8:14:01.404 5 2:10.183 +8.295 8:25:49.270
2 1:59.254 +0.707 8:16:00.658 6 2:02.638 +0.750 8:27:51.908 (760) Seth Odén
3 5:16.466 +3:17.919 8:21:17.124 7 2:30.702 +28.814 8:30:22.610 1 2:04.845 8:13:54.841
4 2:00.181 +1.634 8:23:17.305 8 2:04.525 +2.637 8:32:27.135 2 2:11.967 +7.122 8:16:06.808
3 2:07.651 +2.806 8:18:14.459
(454) Erik Frisag8rd (531) Hugo Bergqvist 4 2:06.763 +1.918 8:20:21.222
1 1:58.637 8:15:13.434 1 2:09.503 +6.925 8:15:09.414 5 2:20.439 +15.594 8:22:41.661
2 5:36.999 +3:38.362 8:20:50.433 2 2:02.578 8:17:11.992 6 2:11.093 +6.248 8:24:52.754
3 2:39.139 +40.502 8:23:29.572 3 2:04.548 +1.970 8:19:16.540 7 4:26.421 +2:21.576 8:29:19.175
4 2:35.738 +37.101 8:26:05.310 4 5:43.178 +3:40.600 8:24:59.718 8 2:10.761 +5.916 8:31:29.936
5 2:26.080 +27.443 8:28:31.390 5 2:12.288 +9.710 8:27:12.006 9 2:19.924 +15.079 8:33:49.860
6 2:01.965 +3.328 8:30:33.355 6 2:04.726 +2.148 8:29:16.732
7 2:09.875 +7.297 8:31:26.607 (154) Albin Kolberg
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I
H N

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
1 2:05.588 8:14:30.484 . (25) Tevin Hagstedt
2 2:09.813 +4.225 8:16:40.297 (753) Isaac Bohrén 1 2:19.193 8:14:51.149
3 2:08.863 +3.275 8:18:49.160 1 2:08.531 8:13:29.769 2 4:59.254 +2:40.061 8:19:50.403
4 5:10.155  +3:04.567 8:23:50.315 2 3:09.853  +1:01.322 8:16:39.622 3 2:20.037 +0.844 8:22:10.440
5 2:09.225 +3.637 8:26:08.540 3 2:16.439 +7.908 8:18:56.061
6 2:08.383 +2.795 8:28:16.923 4 3:20.881 +1:12.350 8:22:16.942
7 2:07.648 +2.060 8:30:24.571 5 2:09.873 +1.342 8:24:26.815
8 2:23.998 +18.410 8:32:48.569 6 2:10.898 +2.367 8:26:37.713
7 2:44.681 +36.150 8:29:22.394
(785) Albin Karlsson 8 3:17.898 +1:09.367 8:32:40.292
1 2:06.326 8:14:49.059
2 2:06.561 +0.235 8:16:55.620 (759) Eric Andersson
3 2:12.950 +6.624 8:19:08.570 1 2:08.536 8:14:23.967
4 4:33.496  +2:27.170 8:23:42.066 2 2:10.797 +2.261 8:16:34.764
5 2:09.332 +3.006 8:25:51.398 3 6:31.943 +4:23.407 8:23:06.707
6 2:11.886 +5.560 8:28:03.284 4 2:12.509 +3.973 8:25:19.216
7 2:08.588 +2.262 8:30:11.872 5 2:12.221 +3.685 8:27:31.437
8 2:08.188 +1.862 8:32:20.060 6 2:35.705 +27.169 8:30:07.142
7 2:11.529 +2.993 8:32:18.671
(204) Henning Hollertz
1 2:09.326 +1.941 8:14:25.659 (476) Leo Revelj
2 2:11.191 +3.806 8:16:36.850 1 2:08.999 8:14:17.128
3 2:08.687 +1.302 8:18:45.537 2 2:59.811 +50.812 8:17:16.939
4 2:07.633 +0.248 8:20:53.170 3 2:14.437 +5.438 8:19:31.376
5 4:08.037  +2:00.652 8:25:01.207 4 3:56.669  +1:47.670 8:23:28.045
6 2:07.464 +0.079 8:27:08.671 5 2:29.438 +20.439 8:25:57.483
7 2:07.385 8:29:16.056 _
8 2:09.345 +1.960 8:31:25.401 (688) Felix Takkunen
9 3:07.127 +59.742 8:34:32.528 1 2:31.431 +22.290 8:14:59.006
2 2:11.847 +2.706 8:17:10.853
(627) Axel Bengtsson 3 2:09.141 8:19:19.994
1 2:07.417 8:15:13.736 4 2:12.041 +2.900 8:21:32.035
2 4:14.843  +2:07.426 8:19:28.579 5 5:24.023  +3:14.882 8:26:56.058
3 2:08.418 +1.001 8:21:36.997 6 2:14.365 +5.224 8:29:10.423
4 2:10.488 +3.071 8:23:47.485 7 2:10.788 +1.647 8:31:21.211
5 2:39.762 +32.345 8:26:27.247 8 2:13.661 +4.520 8:33:34.872
6 5:49.059  +3:41.642 8:32:16.306
(215) Brede Solli Gultvedt
(493) Arvid Petersson 1 2:14.842 +5.400 8:16:25.600
1 3:52.244  +1:44.324 8:16:37.861 2 2:13.714 +4.272 8:18:39.314
2 2:08.608 +0.688 8:18:46.469 3 2:10.001 +0.559 8:20:49.315
3 2:07.920 8:20:54.389 4 2:09.442 8:22:58.757
4 4:26.738  +2:18.818 8:25:21.127 5 2:10.992 +1.550 8:25:09.749
5 2:12.749 +4.829 8:27:33.876 6 2:10.383 +0.941 8:27:20.132
6 2:12.395 +4.475 8:29:46.271 7 2:13.208 +3.766 8:29:33.340
7 2:10.558 +2.638 8:31:56.829 8 2:13.598 +4.156 8:31:46.938
(214) Sebastian Johansson (544) Max Sj6
1 2:13.191 +5.198 8:14:45.484 1 2:17.326 8:14:56.295
2 2:22.657 +14.664 8:17:08.141 2 2:18.300 +0.974 8:17:14.595
3 2:07.993 8:19:16.134 3 2:18.927 +1.601 8:19:33.522
4 2:34.377 +26.384 8:21:50.511 4 2:19.816 +2.490 8:21:53.338
5 2:15.319 +7.326 8:24:05.830 5 2:18.603 +1.277 8:24:11.941
6 4:16.686  +2:08.693 8:28:22.516 6 2:18.768 +1.442 8:26:30.709
7 2:13.330 +5.337 8:30:35.846 7 2:21.100 +3.774 8:28:51.809
8 2:13.803 +5.810 8:32:49.649 8 2:22.116 +4.790 8:31:13.925
9 3:00.417 +43.091 8:34:14.342
(789) Hugo Férjevall
1 2:08.017 8:14:12.433 (677) Lucas Radman
2 2:09.746 +1.729 8:16:22.179 1 2:38.212 +20.524 8:16:47.997
3 4:09.379  +2:01.362 8:20:31.558 2 2:21.272 +3.584 8:19:09.269
4 2:08.947 +0.930 8:22:40.505 3 5:22.775 +3:05.087 8:24:32.044
5 2:11.148 +3.131 8:24:51.653 4 2:21.058 +3.370 8:26:53.102
6 3:24.133  +1:16.116 8:28:15.786 5 2:17.688 8:29:10.790
7 2:12.775 +4.758 8:30:28.561 6 3:32.594 +1:14.906 8:32:43.384
8 2:13.072 +5.055 8:32:41.633
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